19 Agustos 2023 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi
1.CAVALRY OF VICTORY

2 FASTPILOT

3.FULL MOONTH
4.INEVITABLE
5.KOMIK KOMEDYEN
6.LUKAMAGIC

7.SON OF THE WEST
8.STARLINK

9.THE QUIET KNIGHT
10.TOUCH OF REAL

11.WE ARE THE STAR

8. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

Yas
2yde

2yae
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yae
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yans Programi
SARTLI 1
1.)160.000 © 2.)64.000 t
1.)46.000 & 2.)18.400 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

TIZWAY (USA) - FIRST NGHT FEVER 57  KDEMREL
APPROVE (IRE) - MEVPHS BELLE (GB) 57 MGARSLAN
TIZWAY (USA) - MUNKHBAT 57 MN.SUNKAR
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - DANSEUR DE FEU (IRE) 57  ASOZEN
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - SUS BBERI 57 VED.ABIS
OROSS FIRE- MEMORY AND MAGIC (USA) 57 MAKYAWZ
TIZWAY (USA) - SOVELEGS (USA) 57  RBAYRAM
DARYAN (FR) - HAYRLIHON (IRE) 57  MASOLMAZ
TIZWAY (USA) - VICTORY FILE 57 MS.CELIK
TIZWAY (USA) - BAKLAVA (IRE) 57  HKOSE
BODYGUARD HERO (USA) - DESDEVIONA 57 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
M KUR. EMIN

SAI. OZTURK
FER. YETIS

V. IBR. ARACI
MUT. OLCER
YUK. GOKTURK
N. ARI. KURTEL
ERT. KARAASLAN
N. ARI. KURTEL
N. ARI. KURTEL

SEL. YILDIZ

57 kg,

3.)32.000 ¢
3)9.200 ¢

Antrenér
C.DEMR

APOLAT
AEBAS
C.AKGUL
iB.B.OGULLARI
iS.TEKINALP
CDEMR
Y.SIMSEK
CDEMR
CDEMR

N.GUVEN

Ankara Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

416000 ¢
4)4.600 &

St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny AGF idm
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